LASTNAME

Moore Cemetery: #55, Located at Waitman Station,

Abbott

Blincoe
Blincoe
Blincoe
Blincoe
Haywood
Mills
Mills
Mills
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Pell
Pell
Ray
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts

FIRSTNAME

William J.

Benjamin

Mary 1. Or L.

Harriet R.
Benjamin C.
Nancy

John W
Josephine
Sarah A.
Samuel D.
Rev James
George H.

Margaret Ellen

Margaret A.
John G.
Mary E.
John J.
Samuel
Henry D.
Laura E.
Frances
Alice M.

Samuel B. Jr,

Joseph C.
George H.

Elizabeth Ann

Thomas B.
Joseph E.

BIRTHDATE

07/15/1830

04/22/1808
04/02/1844
10/05/1841
03/22/1849
04/04/1795
12/15/1844
03/17/1838
02/06/1818
05/31/1824
08/02/1789
12/26/1819
02/14/1811
05/14/1848
11/21/1811
02/14/1811
05/15/1844
11/28/1861
12/01/1855
05/18/1850
02/04/1860
1856
10/19/1851
01/09/1849
02/06/1834
/ /1826
/ /1828
/1784

DEATHDATE

10/05/1842

08/10/1849
06/07/1851
04/12/1848
07/13/1850
01/14/1859
07/09/1949
09/27/1838
02/12/1855
11/26/1861
11/12/1869
12/03/1896
04/15/1884
06/28/1864
05/07/1885
04/15/1884
03/21/1863
11/28/1861
09/12/1859
09/14/1859
02/05/1860

1856
02/22/1852
02/24/1850
10/13/1843
01/06/1840
01/23/1848
01/24/1848

OTHER_INFO

s/0

Lewisport, Kentucky.

Rev William M.&

Margaret 2mo. 21 days

Age
d/o
d/o
s/0

s/0
d/o
w/0

Age
h/0
w/0
d/o
h/0
w/0

41 years & 19days

B.B. & L.J. Blincoe
B.B. & L.J.,Blincoe
B.B. & L.J. Blincoe
William H. & A. Mills
William H. & A. Mills
William H. Mills

80 yrs, 3mo., l1l0days
Margaret Ellen Crisler
George Henry Moore

Geo H. & M_E. Moore
Mary E. Banks

John G. Moore

Died in Camp

s/0
s/0
d/o
d/o

Stillborn,

Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age

T.& A.J. Moore

T.& A.J. Moore

T.& A.J. Moore

T.& A.J. Moore

D/0 T. & A.J.
4months & 3 Days
lyear 1 month 15 days
9 years 8months 7 days.
24

20 years.

56 years

Send comments to hcarchives@tds.net or megibbsl@tds.net Any and all comments will
be appreciated. Mary Emma Gibbs and George Lee Gibbs, Sr.




